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Champions

CDP E. Gaddi 204,68 (24)

ESP D. Rapacciuolo 196,00 (25)

SSP A. Archetto 161,69 (24)

CCP G. Ragazzoli 233,78 (34)

REV L. Terenghi 326,80 (73)

PCC F. Melina 234,37 (22)

CO G. Minonzio 206,79 (29)

International M. Schumacher 285,59 (56)

Lady S. Ferre' 238,12 (43)

Senior E. Gaddi 204,68 (24)

D.Senior M. Fiorenti 367,42 (75)

Law D. Silvestri 171,66 (27)

Military M. Esposito 182,82 (17)

Most Accurate A. Perino 206,25 (12)

General Ranking

score idpa# PD HNT PE FP FTDR S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7

CDP
CDP - EX

divC E. Gaddi 204,68 IT1519 24 0 0 0 0 25,95
(6)

28,36
(7)

57,30
(6)

22,21
(0)

25,52
(3)

19,95
(0)

25,39
(2)

ESP
ESP - MA

1 M. Morrone 200,33 IT2179 42 2 0 0 0 23,98
(5)

31,03
(5)

43,64
(17)

20,41
(2)

29,27
(5)

24,44
(4)

27,56
(4)

ESP - EX

1 P. Piazza 199,15 IT1599 53 1 0 0 0 31,24
(11)

25,43
(9)

37,85
(10)

23,44
(6)

26,88
(8)

26,91
(4)

27,40
(5)

2 A. Lucioni 215,92 IT849754 61 1 0 0 0 20,77
(3)

39,25
(22)

41,36
(13)

33,09
(11)

24,75
(2)

28,63
(7)

28,07
(3)

3 C. Manfredda 246,94 IT0184 70 0 1 0 0 24,09
(3)

35,70
(14)

49,55
(21)

35,61
(7)

31,64
(10)

32,94
(4)

37,41
(11)

ESP - SS

divC D. Rapacciuolo 196,00 IT268870 25 0 1 0 0 28,85
(4)

24,50
(4)

30,60
(4)

30,36
(5)

23,72
(3)

30,60
(3)

27,37
(2)

2 F. Caverzasi 208,20 IT180787 20 2 0 0 0 35,04
(2)

28,81
(5)

30,28
(1)

26,17
(0)

31,39
(6)

26,51
(4)

30,00
(2)

3 S. Mutti 220,61 IT522662 29 1 1 0 0 27,00
(2)

29,96
(3)

36,76
(5)

28,80
(3)

25,47
(3)

37,99
(8)

34,63
(5)

4 A. De Silvestro 221,01 IT2257 45 1 0 0 0 21,41
(0)

31,98
(9)

44,32
(12)

32,14
(6)

23,48
(3)

35,91
(10)

31,77
(5)

5 R. Ruotolo 228,42 IT1598 56 2 1 0 0 27,35
(5)

31,69
(7)

45,00
(19)

31,27
(8)

28,38
(3)

29,23
(6)

35,50
(8)

6 M. Angiolini 232,41 IT159042 45 1 0 0 0 32,58
(9)

28,21
(5)

45,77
(14)

28,49
(3)

34,20
(5)

26,66
(2)

36,50
(7)
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7 A. Deiana 234,33 IT958748 36 1 0 0 0 29,28
(3)

25,21
(2)

46,25
(9)

27,91
(2)

30,00
(2)

33,33
(5)

42,35
(13)

8 V. Gherardi 237,77 IT2243 41 1 1 0 0 29,37
(3)

34,06
(10)

43,06
(8)

35,09
(0)

34,02
(9)

32,87
(9)

29,30
(2)

9 D. Bassetto 239,50 IT443840 53 4 0 0 0 32,92
(13)

29,55
(5)

39,18
(9)

25,44
(5)

24,61
(5)

32,47
(3)

55,33
(13)

10 V. Guglielmoni 240,69 IT622326 45 1 0 0 0 29,32
(4)

45,51
(17)

47,20
(15)

27,47
(3)

26,39
(2)

31,11
(2)

33,69
(2)

11 M. Cutrignelli 246,41 IT244014 37 0 1 0 0 33,66
(4)

30,89
(5)

34,95
(6)

41,00
(3)

38,02
(6)

35,85
(11)

32,04
(2)

12 M. Perotti 246,84 IT956677 43 2 0 0 0 31,66
(6)

30,22
(6)

41,34
(8)

34,58
(7)

28,88
(4)

40,62
(4)

39,54
(8)

13 M. Facchinetti 264,53 IT1000706 31 7 0 0 0 42,69
(3)

35,62
(8)

30,92
(3)

48,06
(7)

33,50
(0)

35,19
(3)

38,55
(7)

14 S. Alessio 265,95 IT1001829 50 1 1 0 0 41,57
(7)

26,25
(4)

42,47
(9)

47,79
(16)

30,51
(4)

32,05
(1)

45,31
(9)

15 G. Varvella 287,59 IT580287 90 2 1 0 0 51,06
(18)

38,62
(15)

55,74
(26)

34,52
(7)

38,62
(10)

29,33
(4)

39,70
(10)

16 A. Caracciolo 292,33 IT346469 68 1 1 0 0 33,55
(6)

30,86
(4)

60,73
(22)

35,89
(3)

42,82
(12)

45,21
(11)

43,27
(10)

17 R. Zoni 294,74 IT439323 77 3 1 0 0 48,51
(15)

38,58
(14)

37,11
(7)

32,33
(7)

46,35
(17)

42,18
(12)

49,68
(5)

ESP - MM

1 S. Maggi 238,28 IT1002735 68 0 0 0 0 29,01
(5)

41,27
(20)

41,79
(16)

28,55
(8)

24,56
(3)

33,54
(5)

39,56
(11)

2 M. Sernagiotto 238,73 IT966311 23 0 1 0 0 39,84
(8)

30,95
(2)

31,46
(2)

35,90
(1)

30,65
(3)

32,09
(3)

37,84
(4)

3 L. Corrent 253,83 IT1002094 57 2 1 0 0 32,01
(6)

29,10
(5)

43,18
(15)

37,00
(7)

30,11
(8)

40,26
(5)

42,17
(11)

4 R. Baglioni 256,59 IT1000999 27 0 1 0 0 33,26
(2)

32,89
(2)

42,57
(7)

38,33
(4)

37,84
(6)

35,48
(3)

36,22
(3)

5 M. Schumacher 285,59 CH705989 56 2 1 0 0 37,63
(9)

39,92
(8)

44,75
(10)

46,24
(2)

36,05
(12)

40,98
(12)

40,02
(3)

6 S. Annoni 287,78 IT189379 74 2 0 0 0 41,69
(17)

31,58
(5)

53,11
(10)

36,78
(8)

33,60
(8)

32,73
(3)

58,29
(23)

7 M. Bertin 288,40 IT697790 32 0 0 0 0 34,64
(2)

35,50
(4)

44,33
(8)

56,91
(4)

34,94
(3)

39,20
(5)

42,88
(6)

8 M. Piccinno 290,60 IT1002119 37 6 0 0 0 31,25
(7)

50,40
(7)

45,09
(10)

44,32
(2)

30,03
(2)

44,11
(9)

45,40
(0)

9 L. Murachelli 301,10 IT2218 73 6 0 0 0 46,64
(11)

34,50
(6)

40,39
(8)

48,64
(10)

26,74
(3)

39,44
(9)

64,75
(26)

10 G. Pedroletti 322,10 IT577481 84 3 1 0 0 33,54
(10)

35,56
(5)

69,09
(26)

52,59
(15)

35,33
(7)

45,29
(9)

50,70
(12)

11 E. Melfi 335,12 IT309957 57 2 1 0 0 53,27
(5)

39,33
(7)

61,95
(25)

56,25
(5)

31,69
(3)

42,31
(3)

50,32
(9)

12 M. Peyrot 364,05 IT1001828 105 4 1 0 0 51,80
(13)

46,20
(10)

67,53
(26)

60,54
(21)

37,63
(12)

40,00
(7)

60,35
(16)

ESP - NV

1 A. Ristuccia 291,25 IT1002481 89 4 0 0 0 37,79
(10)

39,82
(13)

42,58
(13)

40,04
(12)

43,85
(9)

44,12
(18)

43,05
(14)

2 C. Gallazzi 331,62 IT926404 83 5 0 0 0 49,27
(10)

38,01
(10)

62,43
(21)

51,99
(17)

46,44
(11)

36,86
(6)

46,62
(8)

3 R. Marelli 344,98 IT1003262 138 2 2 0 0 58,62
(26)

69,26
(34)

53,63
(23)

34,67
(8)

50,71
(27)

41,62
(13)

36,47
(7)

ESP - UN

1 E. Andreoletti 257,89 IT492222 37 3 0 0 0 29,71
(2)

29,48
(4)

45,12
(9)

41,92
(8)

29,16
(2)

28,85
(1)

53,65
(11)

2 M. Spertini 295,18 pending 44 2 0 0 0 46,84
(6)

38,74
(2)

53,43
(16)

36,96
(6)

33,64
(3)

37,36
(4)

48,21
(7)

3 L. Lari 348,35 IT1000728 57 4 1 0 0 68,22
(7)

57,89
(13)

49,09
(15)

52,36
(12)

34,47
(2)

40,82
(3)

45,50
(5)

4 M. Focsa 406,87 pending 112 5 0 0 0 41,28
(7)

79,92
(19)

68,71
(30)

49,42
(12)

50,58
(11)

51,01
(11)

65,95
(22)

SSP
SSP - MA
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divC A. Archetto 161,69 IT2125 24 0 0 0 0 18,80
(1)

25,03
(6)

24,49
(6)

21,67
(2)

20,52
(1)

27,22
(7)

23,96
(1)

2 D. Silvestri 171,66 IT2076 27 0 0 0 0 22,30
(2)

27,08
(8)

32,24
(7)

17,97
(1)

25,10
(4)

21,52
(2)

25,45
(3)

3 M. Esposito 182,82 IT766597 17 2 0 0 0 23,14
(2)

27,64
(2)

29,80
(2)

27,58
(2)

23,49
(5)

26,40
(4)

24,77
(0)

4 P. Scuderi 200,92 IT2258 46 1 1 0 0 25,21
(3)

30,05
(2)

28,38
(8)

33,14
(9)

24,17
(6)

19,40
(2)

40,57
(16)

5 A. Perino 206,25 IT261268 12 0 0 0 0 26,20
(2)

27,36
(1)

37,92
(7)

27,16
(1)

30,59
(0)

30,93
(0)

26,09
(1)

SSP - EX

1 A. Bardella 181,70 IT966043 28 0 0 0 0 24,30
(6)

25,59
(9)

32,02
(1)

25,71
(3)

21,58
(3)

24,06
(3)

28,44
(3)

2 C. Montagna 218,13 IT329079 62 1 1 0 0 27,58
(7)

27,31
(8)

40,81
(7)

30,09
(11)

27,53
(6)

32,87
(13)

31,94
(10)

3 D. Riillo 222,17 IT312472 25 4 0 0 0 24,09
(1)

38,18
(1)

35,63
(11)

24,30
(3)

33,75
(1)

32,28
(2)

33,94
(6)

4 V. Martino 231,32 IT662043 45 2 1 0 0 30,72
(10)

55,61
(17)

38,07
(9)

37,93
(3)

22,32
(2)

21,80
(2)

24,87
(2)

5 M. Azzalin 232,57 IT412712 75 1 1 0 0 32,93
(16)

26,18
(6)

45,59
(21)

31,72
(11)

25,70
(5)

29,93
(5)

40,52
(11)

SSP - SS

1 A. Vivaldo 213,21 IT2170 20 0 0 0 0 25,45
(1)

25,47
(2)

34,90
(7)

37,05
(4)

28,29
(1)

28,28
(0)

33,77
(5)

2 A. Comolli 215,07 IT655141 54 1 2 0 0 26,35
(10)

25,66
(7)

46,61
(12)

29,92
(6)

23,74
(7)

27,51
(8)

35,28
(4)

3 P. Giretti 217,96 IT2132 17 0 1 0 0 31,54
(4)

31,67
(0)

34,60
(5)

31,29
(1)

26,40
(0)

24,36
(0)

38,10
(7)

4 L. Torasso 234,40 IT726372 39 1 1 0 0 27,08
(3)

33,14
(6)

35,80
(3)

43,06
(14)

29,51
(3)

33,61
(7)

32,20
(3)

5 A. Minigozzi 237,38 IT656669 60 0 0 0 0 27,56
(3)

32,02
(4)

35,90
(7)

36,84
(14)

35,34
(14)

31,23
(8)

38,49
(10)

6 S. Ferre' 238,12 IT204528 43 1 0 0 0 31,21
(6)

31,02
(10)

44,09
(7)

29,95
(6)

27,46
(2)

32,31
(4)

42,08
(8)

7 J. Vezzosi 274,97 IT744054 56 0 0 0 0 42,64
(12)

28,37
(6)

42,50
(10)

39,67
(10)

42,12
(13)

42,44
(4)

37,23
(1)

8 V. Righi 286,60 IT264735 53 2 6 0 0 38,98
(7)

59,39
(17)

37,32
(7)

35,15
(7)

26,10
(4)

48,13
(11)

41,53
(0)

9 B. Piantanida 292,54 IT110874 31 2 1 0 0 44,78
(4)

36,46
(2)

39,58
(9)

35,17
(2)

48,10
(5)

46,42
(8)

42,03
(1)

10 V. Russo 300,76 IT102315 64 1 1 0 0 37,84
(5)

40,68
(7)

46,11
(12)

57,11
(20)

34,29
(7)

41,15
(9)

43,58
(4)

SSP - MM

1 S. Seeliger 240,77 IT712803 31 0 0 0 0 33,13
(3)

42,70
(10)

34,33
(2)

34,48
(6)

24,20
(1)

34,42
(5)

37,51
(4)

2 B. Bragoli 244,88 IT357983 24 1 0 0 0 34,49
(2)

40,07
(7)

32,43
(5)

37,32
(3)

29,22
(3)

34,91
(1)

36,44
(3)

3 M. Porro 259,04 IT600458 49 2 1 0 0 29,60
(4)

35,45
(2)

50,16
(22)

43,05
(8)

29,99
(6)

38,90
(5)

31,89
(2)

4 I. Mezzanotte 260,37 IT944784 50 1 1 0 0 26,33
(0)

30,51
(3)

46,49
(11)

28,73
(1)

50,16
(22)

38,30
(4)

39,85
(9)

5 M. Urrata 262,62 IT682579 54 2 1 0 0 37,51
(12)

37,12
(9)

49,11
(13)

44,13
(5)

27,54
(4)

30,52
(6)

36,69
(5)

6 G. Cremascoli 268,46 IT1003524 55 2 3 0 0 42,40
(14)

27,73
(1)

55,39
(14)

35,85
(7)

28,25
(2)

35,66
(6)

43,18
(11)

7 F. Provenzano 269,28 IT995560 40 1 0 0 0 36,37
(5)

27,67
(1)

44,02
(11)

44,29
(6)

38,76
(9)

38,19
(7)

39,98
(1)

8 F. Vinci 287,69 IT916723 67 1 1 0 0 35,14
(6)

43,21
(8)

54,67
(27)

38,33
(8)

33,77
(4)

33,96
(3)

48,61
(11)

9 C. Panzironi 292,41 IT778303 64 5 0 0 0 39,09
(6)

43,64
(6)

48,66
(19)

39,37
(6)

41,97
(10)

41,63
(11)

38,05
(6)

10 G. Motta 298,56 IT397334 53 3 1 0 0 36,28
(4)

40,81
(3)

56,91
(22)

34,06
(6)

30,42
(6)

56,41
(4)

43,67
(8)

11 L. Cerri 300,76 IT432507 65 1 0 0 0 36,45
(4)

38,95
(12)

63,26
(28)

41,48
(8)

34,17
(4)

40,40
(2)

46,05
(7)

12 P. Turato 305,90 IT441717 91 4 2 0 0 54,91
(20)

45,22
(20)

38,38
(10)

36,36
(6)

32,84
(10)

33,76
(7)

64,43
(18)

pag. 3



13 E. Digirolamo 307,15 IT777643 67 2 0 0 0 35,85
(6)

38,03
(7)

62,67
(33)

31,60
(3)

46,32
(3)

50,26
(7)

42,42
(8)

14 M. Torresani 309,64 IT1002854 32 2 1 0 0 36,44
(1)

40,58
(2)

57,06
(12)

37,12
(4)

41,28
(2)

45,62
(2)

51,54
(9)

15 G. Grassi 316,89 IT651166 44 1 0 0 0 43,54
(1)

45,29
(7)

51,87
(11)

44,79
(5)

47,41
(8)

34,46
(1)

49,53
(11)

16 P. Basilico 320,10 IT615975 63 1 0 0 0 38,19
(4)

40,98
(7)

50,40
(16)

57,39
(13)

47,99
(12)

40,74
(3)

44,41
(8)

17 R. Sansoni 327,98 IT940419 92 6 1 0 0 36,94
(9)

39,81
(8)

93,73
(41)

40,68
(11)

33,91
(10)

42,40
(11)

40,51
(2)

18 G. Arrigotti 334,45 IT266742 80 4 2 0 0 29,83
(3)

57,90
(20)

70,98
(24)

60,01
(10)

33,07
(6)

38,30
(5)

44,36
(12)

19 M. Vanoli 338,86 IT996674 130 7 3 0 0 45,71
(21)

52,01
(26)

37,77
(15)

46,47
(14)

60,64
(23)

48,79
(17)

47,47
(14)

20 G. Troja 353,51 IT1001720 64 5 1 0 0 43,64
(4)

47,56
(3)

67,12
(31)

48,52
(7)

46,33
(10)

44,95
(3)

55,39
(6)

21 G. Manzato 395,05 IT281885 108 8 5 0 0 33,12
(5)

44,78
(13)

72,70
(18)

77,40
(21)

37,11
(9)

61,22
(11)

68,72
(31)

SSP - NV

1 G. Tronconi 275,62 IT1003477 69 2 0 0 0 37,42
(9)

37,79
(2)

36,85
(13)

36,09
(8)

39,27
(14)

43,36
(11)

44,84
(12)

2 M. Bellinazzi 335,35 IT1002889 64 6 1 0 0 56,71
(8)

57,79
(12)

42,74
(7)

39,48
(7)

37,05
(7)

45,29
(12)

56,29
(11)

3 R. Viavattene 337,20 IT1002876 59 4 1 0 0 39,69
(4)

34,80
(7)

102,22
(34)

46,05
(9)

33,28
(1)

34,70
(1)

46,46
(3)

4 F. Panicali 353,04 IT179771 94 1 1 0 0 38,44
(2)

41,94
(10)

82,04
(51)

35,89
(5)

55,16
(15)

35,24
(2)

64,33
(9)

5 F. La Versa 355,16 IT1003578 79 3 3 0 0 49,66
(20)

46,87
(7)

63,79
(16)

42,40
(4)

40,29
(4)

57,20
(17)

54,95
(11)

6 G. Bertele 373,39 IT609403 69 6 2 0 0 60,54
(19)

57,64
(7)

68,35
(17)

50,71
(6)

43,57
(8)

48,89
(11)

43,69
(1)

7 L. Filannino 398,05 IT1003045 115 12 1 0 0 61,25
(15)

49,35
(12)

51,55
(20)

89,63
(32)

40,88
(13)

41,33
(10)

64,06
(13)

8 G. Pravatà 418,16 IT1003699 172 8 3 0 0 50,76
(18)

61,34
(23)

91,34
(55)

55,71
(20)

38,10
(9)

57,00
(22)

63,91
(25)

SSP - UN

1 A. Canonico 276,18 pending 59 2 1 0 0 34,46
(4)

41,69
(5)

65,51
(25)

31,92
(8)

33,84
(8)

33,21
(4)

35,55
(5)

2 L. Airoldi 304,21 pending 64 3 4 0 0 30,52
(2)

39,53
(14)

52,89
(14)

47,38
(15)

32,29
(2)

55,70
(11)

45,90
(6)

3 M. Laconi 319,43 IT636261 69 2 3 0 0 44,25
(12)

51,55
(5)

49,60
(15)

51,96
(14)

41,98
(11)

33,93
(3)

46,16
(9)

4 M. Giannavola 357,11 pending 101 0 0 0 0 42,43
(10)

39,32
(8)

81,13
(43)

50,96
(9)

46,34
(12)

49,05
(10)

47,88
(9)

5 E. Vismara 373,64 IT740836 50 4 0 0 0 48,80
(2)

54,47
(5)

64,51
(20)

50,13
(9)

45,86
(8)

43,11
(1)

66,76
(5)

6 A. Pizzocchero 475,43 pending 75 4 5 0 0 53,11
(12)

48,70
(8)

90,57
(34)

60,38
(5)

99,27
(3)

60,80
(3)

62,60
(10)

CCP
CCP - SS

divC G. Ragazzoli 233,78 IT943278 34 2 0 0 0 32,63
(7)

26,04
(5)

49,43
(8)

30,03
(6)

31,87
(6)

23,93
(1)

39,85
(1)

2 M. Esposito 376,16 IT2233 56 4 0 0 0 38,90
(5)

41,53
(5)

63,27
(12)

83,09
(21)

39,13
(2)

66,62
(9)

43,62
(2)

3 A. Beretta 384,56 IT2094 108 3 1 0 0 42,00
(8)

45,54
(4)

102,98
(43)

40,57
(12)

48,13
(13)

52,81
(18)

52,53
(10)

CCP - MM

1 M. Fiorenti 367,42 IT0177 75 4 2 0 0 50,59
(11)

47,63
(5)

74,32
(28)

51,48
(5)

56,30
(11)

43,33
(5)

43,77
(10)

CCP - NV

1 G. Gerna 298,95 IT257351 113 0 0 0 0 36,14
(12)

41,37
(18)

76,73
(40)

34,31
(10)

36,27
(12)

30,93
(8)

43,20
(13)

REV
REV - MM

divC L. Terenghi 326,80 IT2165 73 1 0 0 0 33,23
(3)

39,41
(4)

69,89
(37)

42,99
(6)

38,61
(5)

50,22
(9)

52,45
(9)
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PCC
PCC - UN

divC F. Melina 234,37 IT206663 22 5 3 0 0 26,75
(3)

36,90
(5)

24,55
(1)

45,06
(8)

23,73
(1)

44,64
(2)

32,74
(2)

2 B. Coscia 276,22 IT234601 65 0 1 0 0 23,67
(0)

32,25
(9)

60,65
(25)

31,15
(3)

60,70
(20)

33,05
(1)

34,75
(7)

CO
CO - EX

divC G. Minonzio 206,79 IT894934 29 2 0 0 0 24,59
(0)

23,03
(4)

52,19
(20)

28,41
(4)

23,16
(0)

25,03
(0)

30,38
(1)

CO - SS

1 G. Indelicato 227,80 IT459846 22 2 1 0 0 28,48
(3)

30,33
(4)

37,37
(4)

48,34
(6)

27,34
(1)

25,47
(0)

30,47
(4)

CO - NV

1 T. Monteleone 353,70 IT290458 44 1 2 0 0 36,69
(1)

52,97
(5)

56,87
(14)

51,04
(15)

45,55
(4)

55,46
(3)

55,12
(2)

pag. 5



Subcategory Ranking: Lady ("THUG LIFE", 13/4/2019)

pos idpa# score

1 S. Ferre' IT204528 238,12

2 B. Coscia IT234601 276,22

3 V. Righi IT264735 286,60

4 M. Spertini pending 295,18

5 C. Gallazzi IT926404 331,62

6 E. Melfi IT309957 335,12

7 M. Peyrot IT1001828 364,05
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Subcategory Ranking: Senior ("THUG LIFE", 13/4/2019)

pos idpa# score

1 E. Gaddi IT1519 204,68

2 G. Minonzio IT894934 206,79

3 P. Giretti IT2132 217,96

4 A. De Silvestro IT2257 221,01

5 G. Indelicato IT459846 227,80

6 R. Ruotolo IT1598 228,42

7 M. Angiolini IT159042 232,41

8 A. Deiana IT958748 234,33

9 L. Torasso IT726372 234,40

10 V. Gherardi IT2243 237,77

11 V. Guglielmoni IT622326 240,69

12 B. Bragoli IT357983 244,88

13 M. Perotti IT956677 246,84

14 C. Manfredda IT0184 246,94

15 E. Andreoletti IT492222 257,89

16 J. Vezzosi IT744054 274,97

17 M. Schumacher CH705989 285,59

18 F. Vinci IT916723 287,69

19 G. Motta IT397334 298,56

20 V. Russo IT102315 300,76

21 L. Cerri IT432507 300,76

22 P. Turato IT441717 305,90

23 P. Basilico IT615975 320,10

24 G. Pedroletti IT577481 322,10

25 L. Terenghi IT2165 326,80

26 L. Lari IT1000728 348,35

27 G. Troja IT1001720 353,51
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28 E. Vismara IT740836 373,64

29 A. Beretta IT2094 384,56

30 L. Filannino IT1003045 398,05

31 A. Pizzocchero pending 475,43
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Subcategory Ranking: D.Senior ("THUG LIFE", 13/4/2019)

pos idpa# score

1 M. Fiorenti IT0177 367,42

2 M. Esposito IT2233 376,16
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Subcategory Ranking: Law ("THUG LIFE", 13/4/2019)

pos idpa# score

1 D. Silvestri IT2076 171,66

2 G. Ragazzoli IT943278 233,78

3 L. Torasso IT726372 234,40

4 A. Canonico pending 276,18

5 L. Filannino IT1003045 398,05
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Subcategory Ranking: Military ("THUG LIFE", 13/4/2019)

pos idpa# score

1 M. Esposito IT766597 182,82

2 A. Perino IT261268 206,25

3 A. Vivaldo IT2170 213,21

4 G. Cremascoli IT1003524 268,46

5 A. Caracciolo IT346469 292,33

6 R. Zoni IT439323 294,74
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